
POTEET HIGH 

“A Performance of Pride”  
2018 Pirate Band Spring Performance Calendar 

Date     Time   Event      Place 
Saturday, Jan. 13   TBA   Area Auditions     Berkner HS 

Thurs./ Fri. Jan. 18/19  TBA   High School Region Clinic/Concert TBA 

Saturday, Feb. 3   TBA   U.I.L. Solo and Ensemble   MHS 

Tuesday, Feb. 13   7:00pm  Winter Concert     PHS Auditorium 

Thursday, April 5  TBA   Pre-U.I.L. Concert (Tentative)  North Mesquite HS 

Saturday, April 7  AM   Rodeo Parade     Downtown Mesquite 

 
Wed./ Thurs., April 18  / 19 TBA   U.I.L. Concert/ Sightreading   PHS 
        Contest 

Monday, April 23  7:00pm  Trip Meeting     PHS Band Hall 

April 26 – 30      Band Trip      Orlando, FL 

Thursday, May 10  7:00pm  Jazz Ensemble Concert   PHS Band Hall 

Friday, May 11   TBA   Solo and Ensemble    PHS 

Friday, May  18   7:00pm  Band Banquet     Hampton Inn, Mesquite 

Tuesday, May 22   7:00pm  Senior Honor Concert    PHS Auditorium 

Thursday, May 24  7:00pm  Percussion Concert    PHS Auditorium 

Sunday, May 27   1:00pm  Graduation     Curtis Culwell Center 

 
 

 
 

 
Winter Guard Performances 

• Jan 20 – Arlington Martin HS 

• Feb 9 – Sachse HS 

• Feb 24 – Byron Nelson HS 

• Mar 2 – TBD 

• Mar 24 – Marcus HS 

 
Leadership Dates 

• March 26 – Leadership Clinic NMHS 

• Leadership Training – May 1, 2, and 3  

• Leadership Audition – May 4th 

Clinician Dates 
• Jan - 25 

• Feb – 8, 9, 21, and 22 

• Mar – 2, 20, 22, and 29 

• April - 11 


